
Crowley Ranch
12/16/2023

Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Brystol Bailey Dusty (10am) 20.029
Delaney Coppage Billy (10am) 22.936

Open 4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amelie Fraki Corona River 15.404 $234.00)
2 Kayla Warlick KN ShezaFabulousFame 15.632 $195.00)
3 Arley Hughes Awesomes Rockstar 15.633 $156.00)
4 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 15.785 $117.00)
5 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.804 $78.00)

Division II
1 Amanda Marriott French Mia If U Can "Mia" 16.009 $210.60)
2 Tammy Brusch December Moon 16.108 $175.50)
3 Amanda Marriott Im A Spendy Kinda Guy 16.161 $140.40)
4 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 16.173 $105.30)
5 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 16.228 $70.20)
6 Brandy Groce Zee 16.272
7 Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 16.293
8 Isabelle Hefley MSCashinFrenchman 16.345
9 Skylar Jersey Kermit 16.359

10 Layla Osborne Sweet Shiny Butter 16.364
Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.367
Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 16.399
Division III

1 Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 16.428 $179.42)
2 Grace Nelson High Rollin Cadillac (10am) 16.433 $149.50)
3 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 16.476 $119.59)
4 Rachel Vlaew Dashing Little Jesse 16.498 $89.70)
5 Cindy Jessen Electric Guns A Smokin "Vinny" 16.508 $59.79)
6 Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 16.622
7 Kym VanBergen Poppas Smart Pepinic 16.623
8 Amelie Fraki American Ninja Warrior 16.643
9 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 16.663

10 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 16.702
Hannah Blackwell Honeys Smart Money 16.786
Mackenzie Parks Sister 16.798
Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 16.882
Division IV

1 Oshi Ward Flash 16.919 $156.00)
2 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 16.984 $130.00)
3 Laurel Otto Jimmy Go Streakin 17.031 $104.00)
4 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 17.047 $78.00)
5 Lane Clark Ace 17.094 $52.00)
6 Brianna Walker TiviosSweetSeduction 17.096
7 Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat 17.103
8 Sally Johnston SC Maes Takin Advice 17.199
9 Maria Esparza Pistolita 17.244

10 Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 17.292
Joslyn Lewis SLR Dun Hid My Brass 17.331
Hannah Schiermeister Tru Berry Fame 17.381
Makenzie Schmid Spider 17.386
Aumi Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 17.44
Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 17.462
Hailey Ferris THR HighIWannaBeOn 17.501



Oshi Ward Honorable Cash "Roy" 17.673
Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint (10am) 17.774
Stori Taylor Put On The Shine (2pm) 18.253
Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 18.299
Zaharah Clayton Dallas 18.314
Addisyn Baker Cooper (12pm) 18.332
Dominique Moss One Last Bold Kiss 18.355
Ashley Lawrence SF Pistol Annie 18.367
Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood (10am) 18.379
Misti Houck Xtra Oaks Step 18.436
Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 18.811
Hayden Rau Dalts Rare Eddie no time
Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame no time
Haylle Barrett Ginger no time

Open 4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amelie Fraki Corona River 15.404 $132.07)
2 Kayla Warlick KN ShezaFabulousFame 15.632 $115.55)
3 Arley Hughes Awesomes Rockstar 15.633 $82.54)
4 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 15.785
5 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.804

Division II
1 Amanda Marriott French Mia If U Can "Mia" 16.009 $118.86)
2 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 16.173 $103.99)
3 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 16.228 $74.28)
4 Brandy Groce Zee 16.272
5 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.367
6 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 16.399

Division III
1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 16.476 $101.26)
2 Cindy Jessen Electric Guns A Smokin "Vinny" 16.508 $88.58)
3 Kym VanBergen Poppas Smart Pepinic 16.623 $63.27)
4 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 16.663
5 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 16.702
6 Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 16.882

Division IV
1 Oshi Ward Flash 16.919 $88.05)
2 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 16.984 $77.03)
3 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 17.047 $55.02)
4 Brianna Walker TiviosSweetSeduction 17.096
5 Oshi Ward Honorable Cash "Roy" 17.673
6 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint (10am) 17.774
7 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 18.299
8 Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood (10am) 18.379
9 Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 18.811

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame no time

Senior 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 16.476 $23.44)
Division II

1 Amanda Marriott Annie (12pm) 17.084 $18.56)
Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 17.462

Senior 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings



Division I
1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 16.476 $14.00)

Youth 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Layla Osborne Sweet Shiny Butter 16.364 $55.44)
2 Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 16.428 $36.96)

Grace Nelson High Rollin Cadillac (10am) 16.433
Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 16.622
Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 16.702
Hannah Blackwell Honeys Smart Money 16.786
Division II

1 Lane Clark Ace 17.094 $49.90)
2 Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat 17.103 $33.26)

Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 17.292
Division III

1 Aumi Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 17.44 $70.84)
Division IV

1 Stori Taylor Put On The Shine (2pm) 18.253 $36.97)
2 Zaharah Clayton Dallas 18.314 $24.63)

Addisyn Baker Cooper (12pm) 18.332
Addison Leatherman Denali (10am) 19.67
Addisyn Baker Tootsie (12pm) 20.859
Allison Hess Mist (10am) 21.358
Stella Caldwell Emily (10am) 21.385
Virginia Baker Odessa (12pm) 25.913
Zaharah Clayton Moose (2pm) 31.403
Andrea Billings JJ (2pm) 48.914
Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame no time
Hayden Rau Dalts Rare Eddie no time

Youth 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 16.702 $25.20)
Division IV

1 Addisyn Baker Cooper (12pm) 18.332 $16.80)
Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame no time

Novice 4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 17.292 $58.80)
Sharon Woods Jack (2pm) 17.309
Madison Carlson OX BowFullOfDiamonds "Porter"  17.432
Kelli Crowley SmartBunyzWinBuckles (2pm) 17.512
Stori Taylor Put On The Shine (2pm) 17.526
Brittany Herb Paco (12pm) 17.683
Division II

1 Kori Roberts Kuti Driftwood Frost (10am) 17.8 $52.92)
Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood (10am) 17.867
Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint (10am) 18.07
Division III

1 Dominique Moss One Last Bold Kiss 18.355 $45.08)
Madie Beguelin Garth (12pm) 18.392
Division IV

1 Linzy Miller Tiny Cruiser (12pm) 20.327 $39.20)
Avery Dignam Tuck Skip And Roll (12pm) 33.942



Haylle Barrett Ginger no time

Novice 4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kori Roberts Kuti Driftwood Frost (10am) 17.8 $42.00)
Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood (10am) 17.867
Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint (10am) 18.07

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.804 $63.00)
2 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 16.228 $42.00)
3 Brandy Groce Zee 16.272
4 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.367
5 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 16.984

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.804 $63.00)
2 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 16.228 $42.00)
3 Brandy Groce Zee 16.272
4 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.367
5 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 16.984

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 16.399 $52.50)
2 Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 16.622
3 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 16.702

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 16.399 $52.50)
2 Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 16.622
3 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 16.702

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 16.663 $52.50)
2 Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 16.882 $35.00)
3 Oshi Ward Honorable Cash "Roy" 17.673
4 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint (10am) 17.774
5 Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood (10am) 18.379

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 16.663 $52.50)
2 Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 16.882 $35.00)
3 Oshi Ward Honorable Cash "Roy" 17.673
4 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint (10am) 17.774
5 Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood (10am) 18.379


